
Franklin
Oak Creek

St. Francis

Wauwatosa

West Allis

Brookfield

Cudahy

Greendale

Greenfield

Hales Corners

Muskego

Milwaukee

South Milwaukee

New Berlin
Waukesha

Milwaukee

100

57

59

36

241

794

59

32

59

32

241

181

24

32

59

59

100

119

794

38

45

45

9443

94

94

94

894

89443

43

794

Bayview Beach

Du
ck Creek

South Shore Beach

Deer Creek

Grant Park Beach

Honey Creek

Sou th 43rd Str eet Ditch

Edgerton Ditch

Chero kee 
Cr e

ek
Holmes A

venue Cre ek

Wilson Park Creek

Mi
tch

el l 
F i

el d 
Di

tch

N orth Branch Oak Cre ek

Oak Cree k

Lake Michiga n

Tess Corner s C reek

K in nickinn ic River

Root R iv er

Kinnickinnic WatershedWetlands

Watersheds
Wetlands
Counties
Municipalities

MI01

Legend

0 1 2 30.5 Miles


